Established 191	16
2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM Please return with payment by August 31 st to: Susan Mussman, 105 Springdale Court, Central, SC 29630	
Please make check payable to "CUWC".	SONUNIVED
Annual Dues \$35	
Scholarship Fund	Established 1916
Total	MAN'S CLS
1ember Information: Please complete the following informution urrent contact information.	mation so that our records have your
ddress: City	State Zip
hone: Email:	
pouse/Partner: Clemson Univ	versity Affiliation:
lame Tag Preferred Name:	Magnet Pin

Please consider a donation to our scholarship fund. If you would like to receive a tax-deductible receipt for your scholarship contribution, please make a separate check payable to "Clemson University Foundation," and mail it to: Corrine Grant, Office of Development, 110 Daniel Drive, Clemson, SC 29631 with "CUWC

Membership in CUWC is open to women affiliated with Clemson University faculty, staff, or alumni and includes wives, mothers, daughters, and sisters of persons affiliated with Clemson University. **Thank you in advance for your participation in CUWC for 2024-2025.**